Position

Support Services Manager
Support Services Tech
Property & Evidence Tech
Records Clerk

Training Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Department

Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services

Support Services

Total Wages

$66,366
$47,626
$21,936
$21,048

$8,260

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,099
$12,736
$321
$316
$124



