Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Support Services Manager		Morro Bay	Support Services	\$66,366	\$27,099
Support Services Tech		Morro Bay	Support Services	\$47,626	\$12,736
Property & Evidence Tech		Morro Bay	Support Services	\$21,936	\$321
Records Clerk		Morro Bay	Support Services	\$21,048	\$316
Training Coordinator		Morro Bay	Support Services	\$8,260	\$124